VONDOM CERTIFIES THAT:
These specific products are part of the VONDOM REVOLUTION range and have been manufactured with

100% recycled fishing nets recovered from the Mediterranean sea

Product #
65004VR
65005VR
65036VR
65037VR
65038VR
65039VR
65040VR
65041VR
65042VR
65044VR

Description Colour
Pedrera armchair 4022
Africa armchair 4022
Africa chair 4022
Brooklyn chair 4022
Brooklyn chair with arms 4022
Ibiza lounge chair 4022
Ibiza chair 4022
|biza armchair 4022
Love chair 4022

Ibiza chair with arms 4022

VOUDOM

VONDOM SLU
Poligono 6,16
46293 Beneixida
Valencia

Spain

CERTIFICATE OF AUTENTHICITY AND VERACITY

In accordance with our traceability policy applied for this range in particular, these products are individua-
lly marked, in order to guarantee their authenticity and veracity in all steps taken in this custom custody

chain process.

Certificates and all commercial documents provided by our suppliers and recycling companies are filed.

On behalf of VONDOM SLU

r

Ibifiana Tormo
VONDOM|CEOQ.

Mr. Jose




VOUDOM

VONDOM SLU
Poligono 6,16
46293 Beneixida
Valencia

Spain

CERTIFICATE OF AUTENTHICITY AND VERACITY

VONDOM CERTIFIES THAT:
These specific models are part of the VONDOM REVOLUTION range and have been manufactured with
100% recycled recovered plastics from the BALEARIC ISLANDS (Ibiza).

Product # Description Colour
65004VR Pedrera armchair 4021
65004VR Pedrera armchair 4023
65005VR Africaarmchair 4021
65005VR Africa armchair 4023
65036VR Africa chair 4021
65036VR Africa chair 4023
65037VR Brooklyn chair 4021
65037VR Brooklyn chair 4023
65038VR Brooklyn chair with arms 4021
65038VR Brocklyn chair with arms 4023
65039VR Ibiza lounge chair 4021
65039VR Ibiza lounge chair 4023
65040VR |biza chair 4021
65040VR |biza chair 4023
65041VR Ibiza armchair 4021
65041VR |biza armchair 4023
65042VR Love chair 4021
65042VR Love chair 4023
65044VR Ibiza chair with arms 4021
65044VR Ibiza chair with arms 4023

In accordance with our traceability policy applied for this range in particular, these products are individua-
lly marked, in order to guarantee their authenticity and veracity in all steps taken in this custom custody
chain process.

Certificates and all commercial documents provided by our suppliers and recycling companies are filed.

On behalf of VONDOM SLU
{

A

Mr. :Iosel Albifana Tormo
VONDOM CEO.




