

CERTIFICATE OF AUTENTHICITY AND VERACITY

VONDOM CERTIFIES THAT:

These specific products are part of the VONDOM REVOLUTION range and have been manufactured with 100% recycled fishing nets recovered from the Mediterranean sea:

Product #	Description	Colour
65004VR	Pedrera armchair	4022
65005VR	Africa armchair	4022
65036VR	Africa chair	4022
65037VR	Brooklyn chair	4022
65038VR	Brooklyn chair with arms	4022
65039VR	Ibiza lounge chair	4022
65040VR	Ibiza chair	4022
65041VR	Ibiza armchair	4022
65042VR	Love chair	4022
65044VR	Ibiza chair with arms	4022

In accordance with our traceability policy applied for this range in particular, these products are individually marked, in order to guarantee their authenticity and veracity in all steps taken in this custom custody chain process.

Certificates and all commercial documents provided by our suppliers and recycling companies are filed.

On behalf of VONDOM SLU

Mr. Jose Albiñana Tormo

VONDOM CEO.



CERTIFICATE OF AUTENTHICITY AND VERACITY

VONDOM CERTIFIES THAT:

These specific models are part of the VONDOM REVOLUTION range and have been manufactured with 100% recycled recovered plastics from the BALEARIC ISLANDS (Ibiza).

Product#	Description	Colour
65004VR	Pedrera armchair	4021
65004VR	Pedrera armchair	4023
65005VR	Africaarmchair	4021
65005VR	Africa armchair	4023
65036VR	Africa chair	4021
65036VR	Africa chair	4023
65037VR	Brooklyn chair	4021
65037VR	Brooklyn chair	4023
65038VR	Brooklyn chair with arms	4021
65038VR	Brooklyn chair with arms	4023
65039VR	Ibiza lounge chair	4021
65039VR	Ibiza lounge chair	4023
65040VR	Ibiza chair	4021
65040VR	Ibiza chair	4023
65041VR	Ibiza armchair	4021
65041VR	Ibiza armchair	4023
65042VR	Love chair	4021
65042VR	Love chair	4023
65044VR	Ibiza chair with arms	4021
65044VR	Ibiza chair with arms	4023

In accordance with our traceability policy applied for this range in particular, these products are individually marked, in order to guarantee their authenticity and veracity in all steps taken in this custom custody chain process.

Certificates and all commercial documents provided by our suppliers and recycling companies are filed.

On behalf of VONDOM SLU

Mr. Jose Albiñana Tormo VONDOM CEO.